WINE BY GLASSES / BUHA 110 BOKAJIAM

125 ml 500 ml 1000 ml
HOUSE WHITE WINE 180 p 720 p 1440 p
HOUSE RED WINE 180p 720p 1440p
WHITE WINES / BEJIBIE BUHA 125 ml
2014 QUINTA DAS AMORAS - Casa Santos Lima 430D
Lisboa, PORTUGAL
2014 RIESLING “Maxim” -Maximin Grunhaus 470D
Mosel, GERMANY
2014 VERDE]JO - Legaris 500 p
Rueda, SPAIN
2015 SAUVIGNON BLANC - Lagoon Hill 560 p
Martinborough, NEW ZEALAND
ROSE WINE /| PO3OBOE BUHO 125 ml
2015 PINOT GRIGIO “Blush” - Cielo 350p
Veneto, ITALY
RED WINES /| KPACHBIE BHHA 125 ml
2014 CABERNET SAUVIGNON - San Pedro 300p
Central Valley, CHILE
202 CHATEAU GRAND-JEAN 370 p
Bordeaux, FRANCE
2012 SHIRAZ “Private Bin” - McGuigan 380 p
South-East, AUSTRALIA
2014 ZWEIGELT-MERLOT “Klassik Cuvee” — Nastl 400D
Kamptal, AUSTRIA
2013 BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR - Jean Gagnerot 580 p

Bourgogne, FRANCE



WINE BY HALF-BOTTLE /

BHUHA B IIO/IYBYTBIUIKAX
WHITE WINES / BEJIBIE BHUHA 375 ml
2015 LUGANA ‘I Frati” - Ca Dei Frati 2450 p
Lombardia, ITALY
2014 ROERO ARNEIS - Cornarea 4100 p
Piemonte, ITALY
2013 CHABLIS 1-er Cru “Montmains”-Jean-Marc Brocard 4900 p
Bourgogne, FRANCE
2014 GEWURZTRAMINER “Cuvee Theo” - Domaine Weinbach 5100 p
Alsace, FRANCE
2013 ROSSJ-BASS - Gaja 8900 p

Piemonte, ITALY

RED WINES /| KPACHBIE BHHA 375 ml

2013 RAMON BILBAO CRIANZA - Bodegas Ramon Bilbao 1900 p
Rioja, SPAIN

2013 BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR - Jean-Baptiste Bejot 2400 p
Bourgogne, FRANCE

2012 LA MONTESA - Palacios Remondo 2500 p
Rioja, SPAIN

2ou VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO -Policiano 5500 p
Toscana, ITALY

2008 TASSINAIA - Castello del Terriccio 5600 p

Toscana, ITALY

SWEET WHITE WINES /
TECEPTHBIE BEJIBIE BUHA
2012 PASSITO di PANTELLERIA “Ben Rye” - Donnafugata 7400 p
Sicilia, ITALY
2010 EISWEIN “Cuvee” — Kracher 8500 p

Burgenland, AUSTRIA

Munne3um mMoxcem omau4amsbca 0m ykazaHHozo.
Millesime may be different from the shown.



SPARKLING WINES /

HI'PHUCTHIE BHHA
100 ml 750 ml
NV MARTINI Prosecco DOC 450p 3360 p
Veneto, ITALY
NV MARTINI Asti DOCG 530 p 4000 p
Veneto, ITALY
NV FERRARI Brut 660 p 5000 p
Trentino, ITALY
NV MARTINI Prosecco DOC 200 ml 680 p
Veneto, ITALY
NV MARTINI Asti DOCG 200 ml 950 p
Veneto, ITALY
NV BACH Cava Brut Nature “Extricimo”- Masia Bach 2500 p
Penedes, SPAIN
NV FERRARI Brut Rose 6000 p
Trentino, ITALY
2007 FERRARI Brut Perle 7900 p
Trentino, ITALY
2001 FERRARI Brut Giulio Ferrari 16900 p
Trentino, ITALY
NV MARTINI Rose 4200p
Piemonte, ITALY
NV MARTINI Brut
Piemonte , ITALY 4490 p
NV ROTARI Brut Rose 4300Dp
Trentino, ITALY
2011 FREIXENET Cava Brut Vintage Nature 4350 p
Penedes, SPAIN
NV CA’ DEL BOSCO Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige Brut 6800 p

Lombardia, ITALY

Munne3um mMoxcem omau4amsca 0m ykasaHHozo.
Millesime may be different from the shown.



CHAMPAGNE /| HIAMITAHCKOE
375 ml

NV DEUTZ Brut Rose 14500 p
Champagne, FRANCE
NV DEUTZ Extra Brut Classic
Champagne, FRANCE
NV DEUTZ Brut Classic 1500 ml
Champagne, FRANCE
NV MOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial 200 ml
Champagne, FRANCE
NVMOET & CHANDON ROSE Imperial 200 ml
Champagne, FRANCE
NVMOET & CHANDON Brut Imperial
Champagne, FRANCE
NVMOET & CHANDON ROSE Imperial
Champagne, FRANCE
NV RUINART “R” de Ruinart Brut
Champagne, FRANCE
NV JACQUART Brut Mosaique
Champagne, FRANCE
NV JAQUART Rose
Champagne, FRANCE
NV RUINART Blanc de Blancs
Champagne, FRANCE
NV POL ROGER Brut Reserve
Champagne, FRANCE
2005 AMOUR de DEUTZ
Champagne, FRANCE
2004 DOM PERIGNON Vintage Brut
Champagne, FRANCE
2006 CRISTAL Brut - Louis Roederer
Champagne, FRANCE
2008 DOM PERIGNON Vintage Brut Rose
Champagne, FRANCE

2005 CRISTAL Brut Rose - Louis Roederer
Champagne, FRANCE

Munne3zum moxcem omau4amscs 0m yKasaHHoz2o.
Millesime may be different from the shown.

7soml

14500 p
20900 p
1600 p
1900 p
15000 p
16500 p
16500 p
10750 p
13950 p
17800 p
13700 p
19900 p
33000 p
29000 p

59000 p

65000 p



GEORGIAN WINES /| TPY3BUHCKHUE
BHHA

BEJIBIE BHUHA

2014 AJIABAHCKAA /IO/IMHA - T6éunsuno

Kaxemus

2013 HHUHAH/IAJIH - T6unsuno
Lunandanu

2012 CATPAIIE3O «io ksespu» - Tenasu
Kaxemus

KPACHBIE BUHA

2014 CAIIEPABH - T6uneuno

Kaxemus

2014 KHH/I3BMAPAYJ/IH (Tlonycnradxoe) — T6unguro
Kundamapaynu

2014 XBAHYKAPA (ITonycnadkoe) — T6unguro

XeaHukapa

Munne3zum mMoxcem omau4amsca o0m ykazaHHozo.
Millesime may be different from the shown.

750 M

2700 p
2900 p

5600 p

750 MA

2800 p

3500p

6600 p



WHITE WINES / BE/IBIE BHHA

FRANCE /| ®PAHIINA 750 ml
2014 GENTIL (Pinot Bianco, Gewurztraminer, Riesling) - Hugel 3700 p
Alsace
2015 COTES-DU-RHONE “Belleruche” - M.Chapoutier 3750 p
Val du Rhone
2014 GEWURZTRAMINER “Classic” - Bestheim 4050 p
Alsace
2014 PETIT CHABLIS - Domaine Laroche 4800 p
Bourgogne
2014 CHEVERNY DOMAINE du SALVARD - Delaille 5900 p
Val de Loire
2012 POUILLY-FUME “Le Deux Cailloux” - Fournier 6750 p
Val de Loire
2012 COTES DE PROVENCE - Domaines Ott 7000 p
Provence
2010 CONDRIEU - Domaine du Chene 7750 P
Val du Rhone
2010 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE - Domaine Chante Cigale 8300 p
Val du Rhone
2014 CHABLIS 1-er Cru “Fourchaume” - Roland Lavantureux 8700 p
Bourgogne
2013 SANCERRE -Alphonce Mellot 10200 p
Val de Loire
2008 POUILLY-FUISSE Vieilles Vignes — Chateau Fuisse 12400 p
Bourgogne
2007 CHATEAU CARBONNIEUX Grand Cru Classe 13200 p
Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux
201 CHABLIS GRAND CRU “Vaudesir” - Domaine William Fevre 16500 p
Bourgogne
2010 CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE Grand Cru - Louis Jadot 18500 p
Bourgogne
201 BATARD-MONTRACHET Grand Cru - Vincent Girardin 34000 p
Bourgogne

Munanezum moxcem omauuamscsa om ykasaHHO20.
Millesime may be different from the shown.



ITALY | HTAJIMA

2013 PIEMONTE CHARDONNAY - Martini

Piemonte
2014 REGALEALI - Tasca d’ Almerita
Sicilia
2014 MOSCATO “Pfefferer” - Colterenzio
Alto- Adige
2013 SOAVE - Allegrini
Veneto
2015 GEWURZTRAMINER “Kastelaz” — Elena Walch
Alto Adige
2014 VERMENTINO - Tenuta Guado Al Tasso
Toscana
2012 CHARDONNAY “Torricella” - Barone Ricasoli
Toscana
2008 FIANO DI AVELLINO “Exultet” - Quintodecimo
Campania
2013 GAVI DI GAVI “Bruno Broglia” - Broglia
Piemonte
2013 PINOT GRIGIO - Russiz Superiore
Friuli
2014 SAUVIGNON - Livio Felluga
Friuli
2010 CHIARANDA Contessa Entellina - Donnafugata
Sicilia
2014 GAVI dei GAVI “Etichetta Nera” - La Scolca
Piemonte
201 VINTAGE TUNINA - Jermann
Friuli
2013 SAUVIGNON BLANC “Quarz” - Terlan
Alto-Adige
2013 CERVARO - Castello della Sala
Umbria
201 W... DREAMS... - Jermann
Friuli

Munne3um mMoxcem omau4amsbca om ykazaHHozo.
Millesime may be different from the shown.

750 ml

2900 p
3200 p
3700 p
3900 p
5000 p

5500 p

6200 p
6500 p
7000 p
7200 p
7600 p
7700 p
9450 p
9500 p

9900 p

11600 p

11800 p



OTHER COUNTRY WINES

BUHA /IPYTUX CTPAH
2014 QUINTA DAS AMORAS - Casa Santos Lima 3000 p
Lisboa, PORTUGAL
202 CHARDONNAY “Casa” - Lapostolle 3300 p
Casablanca Valley, CHILE
2013 CHARDONNAY - Saint Claire 3900 p
Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND
2012 TORRONTES - Trapiche 3960 p
Mendoza, ARGENTINA
2014 RIESLING “Fritz’s” - Gunderloch 4500 p
Rheinhessen, GERMANY
2014 TORRONTES - Terrazas 4560 p
Salta, ARGENTINA
2013 SAUVIGNON BLANC "Classique” - Skoff 4800 p
Sudsteiermark, AUSTRIA
2013 ALBARINO “Terras Gauda” - Bodegas Terras Gauda 5700 p
Rias Baixas, SPAIN
201 CHARDONNAY “Methode Ancienne” - Springfield 6200 p
Robertson, SOUTH AFRICA
2011 MAGREZ-ARUGA - Bernard Magrez 8700 p
Katsunuma, JAPAN
ROSE WINES / PO3OBBIE BHHA 750 ml
2015 BANDOL - Domaine la Suffrene 3900 p
Provence, FRANCE
2014 ROSA dei FRATI - Ca’ dei Frati 4400 p
Lombardia, ITALY
2014 MIRAVAL - Famille Perrin 6200 p

Provence, FRANCE

Munne3um mMoxcem omau4amsbca 0m ykasaHHoz2o.
Millesime may be different from the shown.


http://winestyle.ru/wine/bernard-magrez/

RED WINES /| KPACHbBIE BHUHA

FRANCE /| ®PAHIINA 750 ml

2012 DOMAINE TRANQUILLITE - Bernard Magrez 3000 p
Languedoc - Roussillon

2013 COTES-DU-RHONE - Perrin 5500 p
Val du Rhone

2008 CHATEAU GREYSAC Cru Bourgeois 6480 p
Medoc, Bordeaux

2008 CHATEAU LES LANDES DE CACH 6800 p
Puillac, Bordeaux

2009 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE - Domaine Chante Cigale 7950 p
Val du Rhone

2014 GIGONDAS - M.Chapoutier 9710 p
Val du Rhone

2007 LE PRELAT DE CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT 10500 p
Pessac-Leognan, Bordeaux

2012 POMMARD - Nicolas Rossignol 12500 p
Bourgogne

2011 VOSNE-ROMANEE - Domaine Gros Frere et Soeur 13500 p
Bourgogne

2005 CHATEAU TALBOT Grand Cru Classe 19100 p
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux

2008 CLOS DE VOUGEQOT Grand Cru - Vincent Girardin 20300 p
Bourgogne

Munne3zum mMoxcem omau4amscsa om ykazaHHozo.
Millesime may be different from the shown.


http://winestyle.ru/wine/bernard-magrez/

750 ml

ITALY | HTAJILA
2012 LANGHE NEBBIOLO -Martini 2900 p
Piemonte
2013 PRIMITIVO Salento - Cantine Due Palme 3000 p
Puglia
2012 CAMPO CENI - Barone Ricasoli 3150 p
Toscana
2010 CHIANTI CLASSICO “Clemente VII” - Grevepesa 3480 p
Toscana
2014 VALPOLICELLA - Bertani 3500 p
Veneto
2013 LIBERTA - Fattoria I Collazzi 5000 p
Toscana
2015 BARBERA D’ASTI “Costalunga” - Bersano 4350p
Piemonte
203 ARELE - Tommasi 4800 p
Veneto, Verona
2013 LIBERTA - Fattoria I Collazzi 5000 p
Toscana
2013 NERO d'AVOLA - Zicola 5350 p
Sicilia
2013 BLAUBURGUNDER “Mezzan* - Erste e Neue Kellerei 5600 p
Alto Adige
2014 GARDA “Negresco” - Provenza 5850 p
Lombardy
2011 VALLE CUPA - Appolonio 6000 p
Puglia, Salento
2012 VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO -TorCalvano 6800 p
Toscana
2014 DOLCETTO d’ALBA - Montezemolo 7100 p
Piemonte
2013 LA MASSA - Fattoria La Massa 7500 p
Toscana
2013 VALPOLICELLA Superiore Ripasso “Morandina” - Pra 7750 p
Veneto
2013 LE VOLTE - Ornellaia 7900 p
Toscana
2013 CAMPO AL MARE - Ambrogio e Giovanni Folonari 8ooo0 p

Toscana, Bolgheri

Munne3um mMoxcem omau4amsbca 0m ykazaHHoz2o.
Millesime may be different from the shown.



TOP WINE ITALY /

JIYUIIIHUE BUHA UTAJTMH
750 ml
2011 BARBARESCO “Reyna” - Michele Chiarlo 8500 p
Piemonte
2012 BARBARESCO - Martini 9700 p
Piemonte
2007 CABERNET FRANC “Duemani” - Duemani 10600 p
Toscana
2010 AMARONE della Valpollicella Classico - Brigaldara 12350 p
Veneto
2009 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO - Tenuta Il Poggione 14000 p
Toscana
201 MILLE E UNA NOTE - Donnafugata 17600 p
Sicilia
2009 BAROLO "Dagromis” - Gaja 17900 p
Piemonte
2012 TIGNANELLQO - Antinori 17500 p
Toscana
2012 KURNI - Oasi degli Angeli 17500 p
Marche
2011 LUCE - Luce della Vite 21500 p
Toscana
2008 50 & 50 - Avignonesi & Capannelle 22500 p
Toscana
2010 REDIGAFFI - Tua Rita 29000 p
Toscana
2011 ORNELLAIA - Tenuta dell'Ornellaia 35000 p
Toscana
2000 DARMAGI - Ggja 36800 p
Piemonte
2010 SASSICAIA - Tenuta San Guido 59500 p
Toscana

Munanezum moxcem omauuamscs om yka3aHHO2O.
Millesime may be different from the shown.



OTHER COUNTRY WINES /
BHHA /IPYITUX CTPAH

201 MARQUES DE ABADIA Crianza - Bodegas el Cidacos

Rioja, SPAIN
2014 CABERNET SAUVIGNON - Helderberg
Stellenbosch, SOUTH AFRICA
2014 PINOT NOIR “Villa Wolf” - Ernst Loosen
Pfalz, GERMANY
2015 CARMENERE Reserva - Santa Carolina
Rapel, CHILE
2012 MALBEC “Broquel” - Trapiche
Mendosa, ARGENTINA
2012 "FLOR de VETUS" TINTA - Arterino
Toro, SPAIN
2012 ZINFANDEL “Gnarly Head Old Vine” - Delicato
California, USA
2010 BERONIA Reserva - Gonzalez Byass
Rioja, SPAIN
N/V PERVERSO - Garage Wine Co.
Central Valle, CHILE
2013 CLOS GEBRAT Crianza
Priorat, SPAIN
2012 DRAGON TREE - Flagstone
Western Cape, SOUTH AFRICA
2011 SINO DA ROMANEIRA - Quinta da Romaneira
Douro, PORTUGAL
2008 THE WORK OF TIME - Springfield Estate
Robertson, SOUTH AFRICA
2013 SHIRAZ “Angel’s Share” - Two Hands
McLaren Vale, AUSTRALIA
2013 PINOT NOIR - Oyster Bay
Marlborough, NEW ZEALAND
2010 RIBERA DEL DUERO - Altogrande
Castilla y Leon, SPAIN
2010 SYRAH - Marques de Grinon
Toledo, SPAIN
2013 PINOT NOIR “Barda” - Bodega Chacra
Rio Negro, ARGENTINA
2008 YACOCHUYA - San Pedro de Yacochuya
Cafayate-Salta, ARGENTINA
2009 MALBEC “Alto” - Alta Vista
Mendoza, ARGENTINA

2009 ALMAVIVA - Rothschild & Concha y Toro
Maipo Valley, CHILE

750 ml
2900 p
3100 p
3500p
3650 p
4000 p
4200p
4260p
4400p
4600 p
4750 p
4800 p
5900 p
6100 p
6700 p
6800 p
7150 p
7700 p
8400 p
12400 p
14000 p

17400 p



SHERRY / XEPEC

A.R.VALDESPINO EI Candado Pedro Ximenez (sweet)
SPAIN

WILLIAMS & HUMBERT Collection Fino very dry
(Palomino) SPAIN

PORTO / IIOPTO

KOPKE Fine Ruby
PORTUGAL

10y.0. WARRE’S Tawny “Otima” (sweet)
PORTUGAL

2001 NIEPOORT Colheita (sweet)
PORTUGAL

GRAPPA / TPAIIIIA

BERTAGNOLLI Bianca
Piemonte, ITALY

NONINO UE Malvasia
Friuli, ITALY

BERTA Primagioia
Piemonte, ITALY

VERMOUTH /| BEPMYT

MARTINI Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry/Rosato/
Veneto, ITALY
MARTINI Gran Lusso
Veneto, ITALY
MARTINI RESERVA SPECIALE Rubino/Ambrato
Veneto, ITALY

100 ml

540p

550 p

100 ml

400 p
950 p

1350 p

50 ml

470 p
690 p

790 p

100 ml
300 p
550 p

550 p



COGNAC / KOHbAK

V.S. BARON OTARD
FRANCE

V.S.0.p. BARON OTARD
FRANCE

X.0. BARON OTARD
FRANCE

V.S HENNESSY Very Special
FRANCE

V.S.0.P. HENNESSY
FRANCE

X.0. HENNESSY
FRANCE

X.0. ROULLET
FRANCE

ARMAGNAC /| APMAHbBAK

V.5.0.P. JANNEAU
FRANCE

CALVADOS / KAJIbBAZIOC

V.S.0.P. PERE MAGLOIRE
FRANCE

8 y.o. ROGER GROULT
FRANCE

X.0. PERE MAGLOIRE
FRANCE

50 ml
720p
950 p
1950 p
750 p
1050 p
2000 p

2100 p

50 ml

720 p

50 ml

650 p
790 p

950 p



USA WHISKEY /BUCKH CIIIA

50 ml
JIM BEAM 400 p
JACK DANIEL’S 450 p
JIM BEAM RED STAG 470 p
JIM BEAM APPLE 470 p
MAKER'S MARK 600 p

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY /
BbJIEH/I BUCKH ILLIOT/IAH/THUHU

50 ml
6y.0. BALLANTINE'’S Finest 3lop
DEWAR'S White Label 340p
12y.0. DEWAR'S 650 p
18y.0. DEWAR'S 1100 p
THE FAMOUSE GROUSE 380 p
8y.o. ISLE OF SKY 550 p
18y.0. JOHNNIE WALKER Platinum Label 900 p
12y.0. CHIVAS REGAL 650 p

18y.0. CHIVAS REGAL Gold Signature 1050 p



IRISH WHISKEY /| BUCKH
HP/IAH/IHHU

BUSHMILLS Original
10 y.0o. BUSHMILLS Malt
JAMESON Select Reserve

18y.0. JAMESON

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT /
CHHIJTIMOJIT HIOT/IAHAHUH

5y.0. AUCHENTOSHAN
Lowland

12y.0. THE DEVERON
Highland

12y.0. AULTMORE
Speyside

13y.0. CRAIGELLACHIE
Speyside

18y.0. GLENLIVET
Speyside

12y.0 ABERFELDY
Highland

16y.0. ABERFELDY
Highland

10 y.0. GLENMORANGIE The Original
Highland

12 y.0. GLENMORANGIE Lasanta
Highland

12 y.0. GLENMORANGIE Quinta Ruban
Highland

12y.0. MACALLAN
Speyside
18y.0. MACALLAN
Speyside

50 ml
400p

650p
580p

1150 p

50 ml

605 p
810 p
890 p
950 p
950 p
980 p
1050 p
750 p
950 p
1050 p
850 p

1500 p



RUM / POM

BACARDI Oakheart Original
PUERTO RICO

BACARDI Carta Blanca
PUERTO RICO

BACARDI Carta Oro
PUERTO RICO

BACARDI Carta Negra
PUERTO RICO

BACARDI Gran Reserva 8 Anos
PUERTO RICO

BRUGAL Anejo
DOMINICANA

TEQUILA /| TEKHJIA

SAUZA Blanco
MEXICO

SAUZA Gold
MEXICO

DON JULIO Blanco (100% de Agave)
MEXICO

CAZADORES Blanco (100% de Agave)
MEXICO

CAZADORES Reposado (100% de Agave)
MEXICO

CAZADORES Anejo (100% de Agave)
MEXICO

GIN / /[DKHH

GORDON’S
ENGLANG

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
ENGLAND

THE LONDON N2 1 BLUE GIN
ENGLAND

TANQUERAY N°TEN
ENGLAND

50 ml

270 p
300p
350p
360 p
680 p

440p

50 ml

390p
470 p
620 p
650 p
750 p

8oop

50 ml
360 p
490 p
600 p

830p



VODKA / BOJKA

IHHAPCKAA Opueunanshas
RUSSIA

HAPCKAA 3onomasn
RUSSIA

HAPCKAA Cmopoduna, Knokea, Manuma
RUSSIA

LHHAPCKOE CEJIO
RUSSIA

BELUGA Noble
RUSSIA

BELUGA Transatlantic
RUSSIA

BELUGA Allure
RUSSIA

BELUGA Gold Line
RUSSIA

GREY GOOSE
FRANCE

GREY GOOSE Le Citron, L'Orange
FRANCE

BELVEDERE
POLAND

IIpu 3axa3ze éodku Grey Goose Original 0.5 .1 (4500 py6)-
2acmpoHomuyecKkuili KomnjiemeHnm om ue-nogapa.

LIQUEURS / J/IMKEPbI

LIMONCELLO
ITALY

APEROL
ITALY

AMARETTO DISARONNO
ITALY

BAILEYS
IRELAND

SAMBUCA
ITALY

COINTREAU
FRANCE

KAHLUA
MEXICO

GRAND MARNIER Cordon Rouge
FRANCE

BENEDICTINE
FRANCE

ST.GERMAIN
FRANCE

50 ml
230p
250p
250 p
350p
320p
360 p
700p
750 p
450 p
450 p

550 p

50 ml

240p
250 p
290 p
300p
350p
390 p
430p
450p
470p

530p



AMARO /| AMAPO

CAMPARI
Lombardia, ITALY

BECHEROVKA
CZECH REPUBLIC

JAGERMEISTER
GERMANY

MARTINI Spirito
Veneto, ITALY

NONINO “Quintessentia”
Friuli, ITALY

BRANCA MENTA
ITALY

FERNET-BRANCA
ITALY

DRAUGTH BEER/

PA3/IMBHOE ITHBO

HEINEKEN 250 ml
RUSSIA 500 ml

EDELWEISS (negunomposartoe) 300 ml

AFFLIGEM 330 ml

BELGIUM 500 m [

BOTTLED BEER / BYTBI/IOYHOE ITHBO

HEINEKEN 330 ml
RUSSIA

GUINNESS Stout 450 ml
RUSSIA

POSSMANN Cider Apple 330 ml
GERMANY

BACKLER non alcohol 330 ml

NEDERLAND

50 ml
250p
280 p
340p
360p
450 p
320p

450 p

210 p
420p
260 p
440p
380p
640p

260 p
390p
350p

360 p



GEORGIAN LEMONADES /

I'PYBUHCKHE J/IHMOHA/IbBI
500 ml
PEAR 200p
(I'pywa)
SAPERAVI 200 p
(Canepasu)
ESTRAGON 200 p
(Tapxyn)
CREMA-CREMA 200p
(Kpem-Cnueku)
HANDMADE DRINKS /
TOMAIIIHHUE HAIIUTKH
CRANBERRY MORSE 250 ml 160 p
(Mopc u3 kntokebl) 1000 ml 640 p
RASPBERRY MORSE 250 ml 160 p
(Mopc u3 manuHst) 1000 ml 640 p
SEA BUCKTHORN MORSE 250 ml 160 p
(Mopc u3 o6nenuxu) 1000 ml 640p
FRESH JUICE /
CBEJKEBBIDKATHIH COK
ORANGE 260 p
(Anenvcun)
APPLE 260 p
(A610k0)
GRAPEFRUIT 260 p
(I'petinggppym)
CARROTS 260 p
(Mopkosb)
CELERY 270 p
(Cenvoepett)
LEMON 300p
(J/Tumon)
PINEAPPLE 360 p
(Ananac)
POMEGRANATE 8oo p

(T’panam)



MINERAL WATER /
MHHEPAJ/IbHAA BO/JA

AQUA RUSSA Still / Sparkling

(HezazuposanHas / 2a3upoeaHHas)

AQUA RUSSA Still / Sparkling

(HezazuposanHas / 2a3upoeaHHas)

AQUA RUSSA Still / Sparkling

(HezazuposaHHas / 2a3upoeaHHas)

EVIAN Still

(HezazupoeaHHasn)

EVIAN Still

(HezazupoeaHHasn)

ACQUA PANNA

(HezazuposaHHasn)

ACQUA PANNA

(nezazuposarHasn)

ACQUA PANNA

(nezazuposarHasn)

PERRIER

(2azuposartas)

SAN PELLEGRINO

(2azuposartas)

SAN PELLEGRINO

(2azuposanHas)

SAN PELLEGRINO

(2azuposarHas)

BADOIT Sparkling

(2azuposarHas)

BADOIT Sparkling

(2azuposarHtas)

200 ml

500 ml

1000 ml

330 ml

750 ml

250 ml

500 ml

750 ml

330 ml

250 ml

500 ml

750 ml

330 ml

750 ml

180 p

260 p

320p

360 p

650 p

280 p

400p

490 p

350p

280 p

400p

490p

360 p

650 p



JUICE / COK

ORANGE

(Anenbcun)

APPLE
(A6n0ko0)

CHERRY
(Buwns)

PINEAPPLE
(Ananac)

TOMAT

(Tomam)

SOFT DRINKS /

BE3AJIKOI'O/IBHBIE HAITUTKH

PEPSI-COLA / PEPSI-COLA Light
7 UP
TONIC

ADRENALINE RUSH

SAN PELLEGRINO (Aranciata Rossa, Chinotto) 200 ml

COFFEE /| KO®E

ESPRESSO
RISTRETTO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

150 p
150 p
150 p
150 p

150 p

250 ml

140 p
140p
140 p

280 p

290 p

150 p
150 p
150 p
180 p
180 p

210 p



SIGARETTE /| CHT'APETbI

dupmeHnHble cnUUKU
I1pu noxynke pupmeHHbIX cnuuek om pecmopaHa «IIpsHocmu u Padocmu» —
cuzapembul Ha 86160p:

EVE / vB NIPEMHUYM CJIUMC

EVE PREMIUM PURPLE / vB [IPEMHUYM IYPITYP
EVE PREMIUM BLUE / 1B IPEMHYM BJIIO
EVE PREMIUM MINT / 1B MIPEMUYM MHUHT

MARLBORO GOLD ORIGINAL / MA/IbBOPO I'OJ1] OPH/DKHMHAJI
MARLBORO / MAJIbBEOPO

MARLBORO FILTER PLUS / MAJIbBOPO ®HJIBTP ITIFOC

MARLBORO TOUCH MJIT- CHHHH | MAIbEOPO TAY (CHHHF)
MARLBORO TOUCH MJIT- CHHHH METAJUTHK | MAJIbEOPO TAY

(CMHHH METAJUTHK)
MARLBORO MICRO / MAJIbBOPO MHKPO

PARLIAMENT CARAT (CMHHH) / MAPJAMEHT KAPAT
PARLIAMENT NIGHT BLUE / nAPJIAMEHT HAHT BJIO
PARLIAMENT AQUA BLUE / APJIAMEHT AKBA BJIIO
PARLIAMENT SILVER BLUE / nAPJIAMEHT CHJIbBEP BJIFO
PARLIAMENT PLATINUM BLUE / NAPIAMEHT ITJIATHHYM BJIO
PARLIAMENT SUPER SLIMS 100 / ITAPJIAMEHT CYITEP CJIMMC 100
PARLIAMENT RESERVE 100 / [TAPJIAMEHT PE3EPB 100
PARLIAMENT RESERVE / NAPJIAMEHT PE3EPB

PARLIAMENT P - LINE BLACK / NAPJIAMEHT 1 - IMHHSA

PARLIAMENT P - LINE BLUE / NAPJIAMEHT I - IMHHS

200p



